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(LEVEL 400 MEZANINE)

(CIRCUIT L2B—9)

LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL *

_ CPMB'’

RELAY

CIRCUIT

AREA SERVED

DAYS *

ON *

OFF *

EM1-21

LEVEL 100 HALL

EVERY DAY

DUSK

23:00

EM1-23

HALL 245

EVERY DAY

DUSK

DAWN

EM1-25

STUDENT CENTER 237 POLE LIGHTS

EVERY DAY

DUSK

23:00

EM1-27

STUDENT CENTER 237

EVERY DAY

DUSK

DAWN

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE A PROGRAMMABLE LOW VOLTAGE LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEM
COMPLYING WITH ALL REQUIREMENTS OF CALIFORNIA TITLE 24 AND COMPATIBLE WITH THE
EXISTING LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEM. PROVIDE RELAYS AND PROGRAMMING AS INDICATED.

* SET CONTROL POINTS PER DISTRICT'S REPRESENTATIVE.
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